POIOOOS3058

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

200004542262--1 -08/20/01--01088--012 *****87.50 *****87.50

SUBJECT:	W. Clark Enterpris		. w		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)	 -	-
Enclosed is an origir	nal and one(1) copy of the article	es of incorporation and a	a check for ·		
			101.	7	
□ \$70.00	□ \$78.75	\$78.75	3 \$87.50		
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,		
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy		
		 	& Certificate o	\mathbf{f}	
		ADDITIONAL CO	Status (2)		
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	_	
FROM	: William James Clar	a Îz	-	_	
11(01)1		inted or typed)	<u> </u>		
	3606 East Hanna Av	7e.			
	A	ddress		W &	•
			Efri	ECLINED	ATE.
	Tampa, FL.33610-3755			8-16-	<u>0 /</u>
	City, S	State & Zip		4"	
	(813)-239-1729				
		lephone number		0	
	23) and Telephone namoes			230	
			É	5	
			SS ≥	20	
			in-	: , -0	
			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	AUG 20 PM 2:	
N	OTE: Please provide the original	ginal and one core -£4	OR P		

98/22

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	¥ * •
ARTICLE I NAME	
The name of the corporation shall be:	<u> </u>
W.Clark Enterprise Inc.	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of business/mailing address is: 3606 East Hanna Ave.	TAI
Tampa, FL. 33610-3755	AUG 20 PM ECRETARY OF ELAHASSEE.
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	ASS. 7
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	mc P
To do law-ful business in the State of Florida	FST
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Twenty Five ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS DIRECTORS (optional)	
The name(s) and address(es):	-
William James Clark	
3606 East Hanna Ave.	
Tampa, FL. 33610-3755	Ξ
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	·
William James Clark	ALA BURE
3606 East Hanna Ave.	EFFERING COL
Tampa, FL. 33610-3755	08-10-5
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	· ——— ·
William James Clark / Effictive Date 3606 East Hanna Ave.	- -
Tampa, FL. 33610-3755 August 16, 2001	_
水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corp certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to ac	poration at the place designated in this t in this capacity
Willia Garer Clark	0.14.5.100.04
William James Clark Signature/Registered Agent	8/16/2001
	Date
William James Clark	0.14.6.120.04
Signature/Incorporator	8/16/2001 Date
○ • r =====	المانا في

Date